
Customer Storage Ferris Sheppard Grain Co. Commodity: Corn
P.O. Box 789, 5463 Sodales. St.

Iowa City, IA 26342 Quantities stated in lbs.

Bowen, Todd

Account

2421

Farm

2018

Harvest

164840

Farm
Total

164840

Account
Total

4654 2018 119620 284460
4951 2018 136760 421220

Harper, Abel 1619 2018 211440 211440
2291 2018 211620 423060
5075 2018 71321 494381
6335 2018 156380 650761

Long, Austin 4859 2018 31240 31240

Mccall, Garrison 4184 2018 61500 61500

Morris, Armando 1157 2018 408500 408500
4113 2018 14940 423440
5872 2018 36660 460100

Peck, Rahim 1331 2018 159140 159140
6387 2018 376580 535720

Rojas, Brendan 1138 2018 203160 203160
3194 2018 76120 279280
4058 2018 159440 438720
4385 2018 724813 1163533
6262 2018 132446 1295979
6887 2018 275261 1571240

Schmidt, Cruz 6077 2018 33240 33240

Yang, Michael 2575 2018 99980 99980
2721 2018 102867 202847
2793 2018 23680 226527
3057 2018 99467 325994
3614 2018 56180 382174
3770 2018 21813 403987
4248 2018 53840 457827
4384 2018 336920 794747
4426 2018 31040 825787
4455 2018 127613 953400
4631 2018 93214 1046614
5207 2018 449360 1495974
5904 2018 4164140 5660114
6045 2018 611147 6271261
6979 2018 26660 6297921
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